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Deutsche Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2013
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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50m Ricken Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:22,61 Peter Marshall USA
Europarekord 00:22,74 Stanislav Donets RUS

Deutscher Rekord 00:22,85 Thomas Rupprath SV Wiirzburg 05
Lauf 1
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Thomas Holzkamm
Marc Ahrens

Noel Gogler

Jan Draeger

Rico Stockmann
Stefan Ullosat
Thomas Rueter

2

Jan Hesse
Lukas Sienz
Mathias Kopp
Philip Licker
Christoph Borek
Justus Kuhn
Franz Miiller
Fabian Eggers
3

Timo Strauch
Alexander Pohl
Antonio Cancelliere
Nils Kirstetter
Alexander Wirtz
Fabio Leone

Firas Ben Mahmoud
Oliver Schorr

4

Vincent Liebig

Joe Wolfram

Andreas Wiesner

Danil Bugakov

Jan Nigl

Julius Klein

Max Pohl

Jeremy-Jay Krogull-Hull
5

Tommi Wolst
Florian Opitz
Collin Leidgebel
Carl Louis Schwarz
Lukas Nattmann
Metin Aydin

Leon Fischer
Ramon Klenz

6

Paul David Huch
Robert Kénneker
Philip Heintz
Felix Wolf

Kevin Wedel
Marcel Nagy
Jan-Philip Glania
Christoph Thade
7

Lukas Lowel

Marco Di Carli

Mark Fischer
Christian Diener
Jonas Bergmann
Florian Bambl
Kenneth Mende
Daniel Gensorowsky

1996
1991
1994
1993
1991
1993
1983

1990
1994
1984
1994
1991
1996
1997
1993

1991
1994
1986
1997
1997
1995
1994
1994

1994
1995
1994
1988
1987
1995
1996
1993

1996
1995
1991
1995
1992
1995
1996
1998

1996
1986
1991
1989
1994
1995
1988
1985

1990
1985
1992
1993
1995
1989
1994
1988

SG Regio Freiburg

SG WaRa Norderstedt
SG Frankfurt

SSV Grenzach

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Duisburger ST

SG Essen

W98 Hannover
Telekom Post SG Kdéln
SG Elbe

SG Neuss

VfL Sindelfingen

VfL Sindelfingen
Potsdamer SV

W98 Hannover

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SCW Eschborn

SG Bayer

Swimteam HedDos

SG Bayer

TSV Bad Saulgau

SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum

SG Bamberg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

Saalfelder SV

1.Paderborner SV

W98 Hannover

SG Miilheim

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SCW Eschborn

SG Osnabriick

SSG Leipzig e.V.

SwC Berlin

SG Dortmund

Potsdamer SV

SG Bayer

SG Essen

SSG Reutlingen/Tibingen
Hamburger SC

SC DELPHIN Ingolstadt

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SV Mannheim

Potsdamer SV

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SC Magdeburg

SG Frankfurt

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Frankfurt

SSV Ulm 1846

PSV Cottbus 90

SG Osnabriick
Schwimmclub Regensburg
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SG Schwimmen Miinster

22.11.2009 Singapore
26.11.2010 Eindhoven
11.12.2009 Istanbul

00:26,99
00:26,97
00:26,89
00:26,83
00:26,84
00:26,91
00:26,99

00:26,81
00:26,73
00:26,55
00:26,54
00:26,54
00:26,60
00:26,76
00:26,82

00:26,48
00:26,41
00:26,33
00:26,30
00:26,31
00:26,34
00:26,44
00:26,52

00:26,28
00:26,28
00:26,19
00:26,03
00:26,10
00:26,24
00:26,28
00:26,30

00:25,89
00:25,75
00:25,37
00:24,92
00:25,25
00:25,58
00:25,81
00:25,96

00:25,88
00:25,67
00:25,36
00:24,81
00:25,19
00:25,54
00:25,81
00:25,95

00:25,88
00:25,66
00:25,34
00:24,52
00:25,12
00:25,46
00:25,78
00:25,95

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

¥ TYR

Always in front.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH
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